
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP028803 SALVA JULIA, MONICA 20,8 21 17,2 22 42

2 ACPP010907 PINADERO BADOSA, XEVI 2,1 2 1,1 39 41

3 ACPP010411 MAYOLA PRAT, XAVIER 1,4 1 0,6 39 40

4 ACPP009915 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE 2,3 2 1,7 37 39

5 ACPP014200 BERENGUEL GONZALEZ, LUIS MIGUEL(+)0,4 0 (+)0,8 38 38

6 ACPP001850 BONFILL PLANA, JOSEP 3,5 4 3,1 34 38

7 ACPP008887 PARADA SOLER, JOSEP 4 4 3,6 34 38

8 ACPP019500 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JAVIER (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,5 39 37

9 ACPP022848 VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI 0,6 1 0,4 36 37

10 ACPP024822 LASO RUZAFA, TONI 1,8 2 1,6 35 37

11 ACPP026840 RIBA TORNDELACREU, RAMON (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1 38 36

12 ACPP024669 GARCIA FELIU, JOSE SERVANDO (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 37 36

13 ACPP023138 JULIA JARAMILLO, MARIA 8,7 9 8,7 27 36

14 ACPP019236 GIRBAL BRUGADA, EDUARD (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 36 35

15 ACPP004826 GARANGOU SERAROLS, SALVADOR(+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 37 34

16 ACPP016203 FERNANDEZ CACERES, JOAN (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2 34 34

17 ACPP023962 PAGES ORTOLA, CHRISTIAN 4,4 4 4,4 30 34

18 ACPP005235 SERRANO GIL, ENRIC (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 36 33

19 ACPP021779 ORJUELA PAEZ, MISAEL (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 35 33

20 ACPP001948 PALACIOS VALVERDE, JULIO 0,5 1 0,5 32 33

21 ACPP023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 9,4 9 9,4 25 33

22 ACPP018397 SENISE PULIDO, JACOBO 10,7 11 10,7 24 33

23 ACPP004337 VILA PLANAGUMA, ENRIC (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 33 32

24 ACPP022051 LLADO VILALLONGA, MIQUEL (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 33 32

25 ACPP017007 VILA CORRAL, RAMON (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 33 31

26 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 1,1 1 1,1 30 31

27 ACPP015288 ROSALES LOSADA, JOSE ANTONIO4,6 5 4,6 26 31

28 ACPP026953 AUMATELL PRAT, JOAN 2,3 2 2,5 28 30

29 JUGADOR 2 SAN MIGUEL SANCHEZ, JOSE 4 4 4,2 27 30

30 ACPP018493 MORENO MOYA, MANUEL 4,5 5 4,7 25 30

31 ACPP004405 ASPERO MASOLIVER, Mª CARMEN5,7 6 5,9 24 30

32 ACPP026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 6,4 6 6,6 24 30

33 ACPP008069 RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, MARIBEL 2,8 3 3 26 29

34 JUGADOR 1 LENNAERTZ, BORIS 4 4 4,2 25 29

35 ACPP006067 CAMPS DOMENECH, ENRIQUE 6,1 6 6,3 23 29

36 ACPP007778 GARCIA CARPINTERO SANCHEZ, LUIS(+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,5 30 28

37 ACPP012096 CORRAL PRIETO, RAMON (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 29 28

38 ACPP002088 FONT SALA, PAU 0 0 0,2 27 27

39 ACPP013334 VILA HORNOS, MARC 1,6 2 1,8 26 27

40 ACPP005914 SERRANO GARCIA, RAMON 4,1 4 4,3 24 26

41 ACPP010560 ABOLAFIO GARCIA, FRANCISCO ANGEL2,2 2 2,4 22 24

42 ACPP017722 GALINDO VICENTE, FRANCESC XAVIER5,7 6 5,9 18 24

43 ACPP019083 SERRA MARTI, PILAR 6,6 7 6,8 17 24

44 ACPP024480 LASO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 3 3 3,2 20 22

45 ACPP023561 VIDAL GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL 5 5 5,2 17 20
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9 ACPP022848 VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI 0,6 1 0,4 36 37

10 ACPP019236 GIRBAL BRUGADA, EDUARD (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1 36 35
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19 ACPP017007 VILA CORRAL, RAMON (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 33 31

20 ACPP001948 PALACIOS VALVERDE, JULIO 0,5 1 0,5 32 33

21 ACPP023962 PAGES ORTOLA, CHRISTIAN 4,4 4 4,4 30 34

22 ACPP022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 1,1 1 1,1 30 31

23 ACPP007778 GARCIA CARPINTERO SANCHEZ, LUIS(+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,5 30 28

24 ACPP012096 CORRAL PRIETO, RAMON (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 29 28

25 ACPP026953 AUMATELL PRAT, JOAN 2,3 2 2,5 28 30

26 ACPP023138 JULIA JARAMILLO, MARIA 8,7 9 8,7 27 36

27 JUGADOR 2 SAN MIGUEL SANCHEZ, JOSE 4 4 4,2 27 30

28 ACPP002088 FONT SALA, PAU 0 0 0,2 27 27

29 ACPP015288 ROSALES LOSADA, JOSE ANTONIO4,6 5 4,6 26 31

30 ACPP008069 RODRIGUEZ MARISCAL, MARIBEL 2,8 3 3 26 29

31 ACPP013334 VILA HORNOS, MARC 1,6 2 1,8 26 27

32 ACPP023352 ARTUS MARTORELL, MARTA 9,4 9 9,4 25 33

33 ACPP018493 MORENO MOYA, MANUEL 4,5 5 4,7 25 30

34 JUGADOR 1 LENNAERTZ, BORIS 4 4 4,2 25 29

35 ACPP018397 SENISE PULIDO, JACOBO 10,7 11 10,7 24 33

36 ACPP026766 JULIA BOSCH, DOLORS 6,4 6 6,6 24 30

37 ACPP004405 ASPERO MASOLIVER, Mª CARMEN5,7 6 5,9 24 30

38 ACPP005914 SERRANO GARCIA, RAMON 4,1 4 4,3 24 26
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42 ACPP024480 LASO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 3 3 3,2 20 22

43 ACPP017722 GALINDO VICENTE, FRANCESC XAVIER5,7 6 5,9 18 24
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